UNIVERSITY TRANSFER COURSE TIMETABLE — SUMMER TERM
MAY TO AUGUST 2024 (TERM 202460)
All classes are at the Broadway Campus

CRN

COURSE

BIOLOGY

61566
61567
61581
61569

61570

BIOL 1120
BIOL 1120
BIOL 1120
BIOL 1220

BIOL 1220

SECTION

601
605
611
603

605

HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY 1
HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY 1 LAB
HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY 1
HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY 1
HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY 2
HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY 2 LAB
HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY 2

DATES

MAY 6 - AUG 23
MAY 6 - AUG 23
MAY 6 - AUG 23
APRIL 29 - MAY 04
MAY 6 - AUG 23
MAY 6 - AUG 23
MAY 6 - AUG 23

DAYS
R = Thursday

TR

w

TR
MTWRF
TR

w

MW

TIME

9:00 AM - 11:30 AM
9:00 AM - 12:00 PM
6:00 PM - 10:00 PM
9:00 AM - 5:30 PM
1:00 PM - 3:30 PM
1:00 PM - 4:00 PM
6:00 PM - 10:00 PM

18-Mar-24

*Schedule subject to change

LOCATION
A =building A
B = building B

TR ONLINE

W A3275

T ONLINE; R A3275
** See below A3275
TR ONLINE

W A3275

M A3275; W ONLINE

INSTRUCTOR

SHEHADEH
SHEHADEH
GALLAGHER
GALLAGHER
SHEHADEH
SHEHADEH
JOSEPH

**This section has a one week, on-campus lab intesive Apr 29 to May 4, approximately 9:00 am to 5:30 pm daily. The remainder of the course will be completed online. Please contact
science@vcc.ca.

POST-SECONDARY PREP - HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY
Human Anatomy & Physiology (BIOL 1602, formerly NURS 1602) is an admission requirement for the Practical Nursing and Access to practical Nursing programs as of September 2011, but cannot be
used as part of the admission requirement for the Bachelor of Science in Nursing (BSN) or Dental Hygiene programs.

61579
61580

BIOL 1602
BIOL 1602

CHEMISTRY

61563

61565

CHEM 1121

CHEM 1223

ENGINEERING

61593
61587
61588
61583

CMPT 1020
SCIE 1100
SCIE 1110
SCIE 1151

604
605

603

603

603
605
604
605

HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY (NURS)
HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY (NURS)

CHEMISTRY 1
CHEMISTRY 1 LAB
CHEMISTRY 2
CHEMISTRY 2 LAB

INTRO TO COMP PROGRAMMING 2
ENGINEERING, TECH & SOCIETY
PROFESSIONAL COMMUNICATION
ENGINEERING, GRAPHICS & DESIGN

MAY 6 - AUG 23
MAY 6 - AUG 23

MAY 6 - AUG 23
MAY 6 - AUG 23
MAY 6 - AUG 23
MAY 6 - AUG 23

MAY 6 - AUG 23
MAY 6 - AUG 23
MAY 6 - AUG 23
MAY 6 - AUG 23

TR
TR

THZ s

TR
M
Mw
w

* SFU is accepting SCIE 1151 instead of SCIE 1180. Students who have already taken 1180 do not need to take 1151.

UNIVERSITY TRANSFER ENGLISH

61533
61532
61529
61534
61538
61535
61717

ENGL 1001
ENGL 1101
ENGL 1100
ENGL 1100
ENGL 1100
ENGL 1200
ENGL 1200

MATHEMATICS

61547
61539
61540
61545
61719
61560
61551
61552

MATH 1020
MATH 1100
MATH 1111
MATH 1111
MATH 1200
MATH 2120
MATH 2251
MATH 2700

PSYCHOLOGY

61520
61522
61523
61716
61531

PSYC 1100
PSYC 1100
PSYC 1200
PSYC 1200
PSYC 2320

SOCIOLOGY

61526

SOCI 1200

605
606
602
612
604
603
602

607
632
631
607
632
603
604
612

634
633
603
634
603

633

ENGLISH

INTEGRATED LANGUAGE SUPPORT 1
ENGLISH 1

ENGLISH 1

ENGLISH 1

ENGLISH 2

ENGLISH 2

PRECALCULUS

CALCULUS 1

INTRODUCTION TO STATISTICS
INTRODUCTION TO STATISTICS
CALCULUS 2

DISCRETE MATHEMATICS 2
ORDINARY DIFFERENTIAL EQUATION
PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS

PSYCHOLOGY 1
PSYCHOLOGY 1
PSYCHOLOGY 2
PSYCHOLOGY 2
RESEARCH METHODS IN PSYCHOLOGY ™ rnes

SOCIOLOGY 2 CANADIAN SOCIETY

MAY 6 - AUG 23
MAY 6 - AUG 23
MAY 6 - AUG 23
MAY 6 - AUG 23
MAY 6 - AUG 23
MAY 6 - AUG 23
MAY 6 - AUG 23

MAY 6 - AUG 23
MAY 6 - JUN 28
MAY 6 - JUN 28
MAY 6 - AUG 23
JUL 2-AUG 23
MAY 6 - AUG 23
MAY 6 - AUG 23
MAY 6 - AUG 23

MAY 6 - JUN 28
MAY 6 - AUG 23
MAY 6 - AUG 23
JUL2-AUG 23
MAY 6 - AUG 23

MAY 6 - JUN 28

TR
TR
TR
Mw
TR
Mw
Mw

ONLINE
MTWR
MTWR
ONLINE
MTWR
TR

MwW
MwW

MTWR
TR
TR
MTWR

MTWR

3:00 PM - 5:00 PM
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM

1:00 PM - 5:00 PM
1:00 PM - 5:00 PM
1:00 PM - 5:00 PM
1:00 PM - 5:00 PM

1:00 PM - 3:00 PM
6:00 PM - 10:00 PM
3:00 PM - 5:00 PM
6:00 PM - 10:00 PM

6:00 PM - 8:00 PM
8:00 PM - 10:00 PM
10:30 AM - 12:30 PM
10:30 AM - 12:30 PM
3:00 PM - 5:00 PM
1:00 PM - 3:00 PM
10:30 AM - 12:30 PM

*on your own schedule

10:30 AM - 12:30 PM
8:30 AM - 10:30 AM

*on your own schedule

10:30 AM - 12:30 PM
1:00 PM - 3:00 PM
3:00 PM - 5:00 PM
10:30 AM - 12:30 PM

3:00 PM - 5:00 PM
10:30 AM - 12:30 PM
1:00 PM - 3:00 PM
3:00 PM - 5:00 PM
1:00 PM - 5:00 PM

1:00 PM - 3:00 PM

T ONLINE; R B2228
T ONLINE; R B2228

W ONLINE
A3252

T ONLINE
R A3252

T ONLINE; R B2213
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE

B1205
B1205
ONLINE

IN PERSON
ONLINE
BG222
ONLINE

ONLINE
B2228

MW B2228; TR ONLINE

ONLINE

B2228

B2228

M B2228; W ONLINE
M B2228; W ONLINE

ONLINE
B2209
B2209
ONLINE
ONLINE

BG217

JOSEPH
JOSEPH

CHEN
CHEN
TBA
TBA

TBA
HABIBZADEH
WEBER
HABIBZADEH

TBA
TBA
NILSON
ELLISON
NILSON
ELLISON
WEBER

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

SWEISS
AVERY
AVERY
WONG
WONG

OLIJNEK



UNIVERSITY TRANSFER COURSE TIMETABLE — SUMMER TERM
MAY TO AUGUST 2024 (TERM 202460)

IMPORTANT DATES

March 21,2024 Online registration opens at 8:30 AM

May 4, 2024 Last day to change May start CF/UT course status from credit to audit

May 5,2024 Drop Deadline: Last day to drop online for May term CF/UT start courses

May 6,2024 First day of class for May CF/UT courses MTWR or MW

May 7,2024 First day of class for May Term CF/UT courses TR

May 13,2024 Last day to register May term classes

May 20,2024 College Closed: Victoria Day

May 21,2024 $50 late registration fee applies to May Term start CF/UT

June 17,2024 Withdrawal Deadline: Last day to withdraw from May to June CF/UT courses - no failing grade will show on transcript
June 28,2024 Last day to change July start CF/UT course status from credit to audit

July 1,2024 College Closed: Canada Day

July 1,2024 Drop Deadline: Last day to drop online for July to August CF/UT courses

July 9,2024 Last day to register July term classes

July 15,2024 Withdrawal Deadline: Last day to withdraw from July to August CF/UT courses - no W grade will show on transcript
July 16,2024 $50 late registration fee applies to July start CF/UT courses

July 26,2024 Withdrawal Deadline: Last day to withdraw from May to August CF/UT courses - no failing grade will show on transcript
August 5,2024 College Closed: BC Day

August 12,2024 Withdrawal Deadline: Last day to withdraw from July to August CF/UT courses - no failing grade will show on transcript
August 23,2024 Grade submission deadline
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*Schedule subject to change



